11/19/2023
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Final - Timed Finals

Name

Skinner, Luke
Henry, William
Stevenson, Noah
Moore, Joe
Lindgren, Max
Flores, Gregorio
Willliams, Jack
Wegner, Thore
Figueroa, Andrew
Howell, Kenneth
Underwood, Colton
Black, Graham
Jones, Beck
Broghammer, Jack
Reyes, Manuel
Norris, William
Brown, Chris
Williams, Max
Ford, Cody
FitzSimmons, Brian
Walsh, lan
Preston, Benjamin
Thieme, Falk
Benton, Cecilia
Purschke, Nicholas
Carty, McKenzie
Collier, Kyla

Affiliation

First City

First City

Unattached
Unattached
First City

First City

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
First City

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Season Sunset 5k

Berkel Stadium
11/19/2023

Results

Time
14:27.0
14:28.9
14:37.4
14:47.9
15:17.8
15:29.0
15:33.1
15:46.0
15:52.0
15:53.2
15:55.3
16:02.1
16:06.6
16:12.3
16:16.0
16:32.1
16:43.7
16:56.6
17:08.8
17:21.6
17:39.2
17:54.5
19:48.0
19:51.1
19:56.4
22:21.1
24:50.0



