Season Sunset 5k

Berkel Stadium 11/19/2023

Results

Event 15k

Final - Timed Finals

Place	<u>Name</u>	<u>Affiliation</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Skinner, Luke	First City	14:27.0
2	Henry, William	First City	14:28.9
3	Stevenson, Noah	Unattached	14:37.4
4	Moore, Joe	Unattached	14:47.9
5	Lindgren, Max	First City	15:17.8
6	Flores, Gregorio	First City	15:29.0
7	WIlliams, Jack	Unattached	15:33.1
8	Wegner, Thore	Unattached	15:46.0
9	Figueroa, Andrew	Unattached	15:52.0
10	Howell, Kenneth	Unattached	15:53.2
11	Underwood, Colton	Unattached	15:55.3
12	Black, Graham	Unattached	16:02.1
13	Jones, Beck	Unattached	16:06.6
14	Broghammer, Jack	Unattached	16:12.3
15	Reyes, Manuel	Unattached	16:16.0
16	Norris, William	Unattached	16:32.1
17	Brown, Chris	Unattached	16:43.7
18	Williams, Max	Unattached	16:56.6
19	Ford, Cody	Unattached	17:08.8
20	FitzSimmons, Brian	Unattached	17:21.6
21	Walsh, lan	Unattached	17:39.2
22	Preston, Benjamin	Unattached	17:54.5
23	Thieme, Falk	Unattached	19:48.0
24	Benton, Cecilia	First City	19:51.1
25	Purschke, Nicholas	Unattached	19:56.4
26	Carty, McKenzie	Unattached	22:21.1
27	Collier, Kyla	Unattached	24:50.0